Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casper Whitewood - (1181563) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.24
28.40
28.77
28.78
28.88
28.93
29.06
29.41
29.50
29.65
29.71
29.74
30.18
30.46
30.81
30.94
31.16
31.20
31.34
31.56
31.69
32.82
32.94
33.02
33.20

33.36

nn A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

363
357
344
343
340
338
333
322
319
314
312
311
298
289

276
270
269
266
260
257
231
229

223
220

Round

Date

23/02/20
29/02/20
25/10/19
01/02/20
17/02/19
07/12/19
30/11/19
09/06/19
02/02/19
15/12/18
23/03/19
26/10/18
24/03/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
1211117
20/10/17
2511117
07/05/17
22/04/17
23/05/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
08/07/17
19/01/17
26/11/16

4nH44n

Meet

Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Championships

Island Championships Series 2020

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019
Hampshire County Championships 2020

Calligo Tigers Club Championships

52nd Jersey Open Age Group Swimmimg Champs
Channel Island Championships

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships
JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018

Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Hampshire County Championships 2018

50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
The Specsavers Meet 2017

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017

Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships

NMACI O Paind n

Venue

Jersey

Jersey

St Brelade
Waterlooville
Jersey

Haute Vallee
Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville
HAUTE VALLEE
Les Quennevais

St Brelade, Jersey

Haute Vallee School

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Haute Vallee
St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Jersey
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Jersey
Jersey

Les Quennevais

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey

Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey

Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

Level

4
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.00
34.08
34.82
34.82
35.30
35.31
38.49
39.95
47.33
51.53
58.77

1:07.72

1:13.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.40
28.24
28.78
28.93
29.06
28.77
29.41
29.71
28.88
29.50
29.65
29.74
30.18
30.46
30.81
31.20
30.94
31.16
33.02
31.69
31.34
31.56
32.82
32.94
33.20
33.36
34.08
33.65

34.82
34.82
35.30
35.31
38.49
39.95
51.53
47.33

58.77

Copyrighi 2024

207
194
194
186
186
143
128
77
59
40
26
20

WA Pts

357
363
343
338
333
344
322
312
340
319
314
311
298
289
280
269
276
270
227
257
266
260
231
229
223
220
207
215
194
194
186

Round

F
F

m m I

m m m I

I

1zi11r10
13/11/16
08/10/16
21/10/16
03/07/16
23/04/16
05/03/16
25/04/15
08/11/14
23/11/14
06/07/14
21/01/14
02/02/14

Date

29/02/20
23/02/20
01/02/20
07/12/19
30/11/19
25/10/19
09/06/19
23/03/19
17/02/19
02/02/19
15/12/18
26/10/18
24/03/18
27/01/118
27/01/118
25/1117
1211117
20/10/17
08/07/17
23/05/17
07/05/17
22/04/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
19/01/17
26/11/16
13/11/16
12/11/16

21/10/16
08/10/16
03/07/16
23/04/16
05/03/16
25/04/15
23/11/14
08/11/14
06/07/14

INASLD MuuInu ¢
49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs
NASL South

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Walkers Tigers Club Championships July 2016
JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)
Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015
Tigers 25th Up & Comers Meet

Jersey Island Championships

Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014

Jersey Club Championships

Jersey 4th Winter Splash

Meet

Island Championships Series 2020

Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships 2020

52nd Jersey Open Age Group Swimmimg Champs
Channel Island Championships

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019

JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019
Calligo Tigers Club Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018

Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships

49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs
NASLS Round 2

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
NASL South

Walkers Tigers Club Championships July 2016
JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)
Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015
Jersey Island Championships

Tigers 25th Up & Comers Meet

Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014

Duryess i
Jersey
Bracknell
St Brelade
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Langford

Haute Valle

Venue

Jersey

Jersey
Waterlooville
Haute Vallee
Guernsey

St Brelade
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Jersey
Waterlooville
HAUTE VALLEE

St Brelade, Jersey

Haute Vallee School

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Haute Vallee
St Brelade
Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Jersey

Les Quennevais
Jersey
Burgess Hill
St Brelade
Bracknell
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

Jersey

Pag§2/3

liyeisveisey

TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 4
Tigersdersey 3
TigersJersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
Jersey 3
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 4

Club Swam Under Level
TigersJersey 3
Tigersdersey 4
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
Tigersdersey 4
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2

3
TigersJersey 2

4
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 3
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
Jersey 3
Jersey 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3
1:13.52 20 F 02/02/14  Jersey 4th Winter Splash Haute Valle Jersey 4

1:07.72 26 F 21/01/14 Jersey Club Championships Langford Jersey 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



