## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Casper Whitewood - (1181563) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
28.24	363	F	23/02/20	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
28.40	357	F	29/02/20	Island Championships Series 2020	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
28.77	344	F	25/10/19	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
28.78	343	Н	01/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
28.88	340	F	17/02/19	Calligo Tigers Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
28.93	338	F	07/12/19	52nd Jersey Open Age Group Swimmimg Champs	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	3
29.06	333	F	30/11/19	Channel Island Championships	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
29.41	322	F	09/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
29.50	319	Н	02/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
29.65	314	F	15/12/18	51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships	HAUTE VALLEE	TigersJersey	3
29.71	312	F	23/03/19	JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
29.74	311	F	26/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	TigersJersey	2
30.18	298	F	24/03/18	Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018	Haute Vallee School	TigersJersey	3
30.46	289	Н	27/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
30.81	280	Н	27/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
30.94	276	F	12/11/17	50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships	Haute Vallee		3
31.16	270	F	20/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
31.20	269	F	25/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
31.34	266	F	07/05/17	The Specsavers Meet 2017	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
31.56	260	F	22/04/17	Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
31.69	257	F	23/05/17	Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
32.82	231	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
32.94	229	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
33.02	227	F	08/07/17	Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet	Jersey		4
33.20	223	F	19/01/17	Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
33.36	220	F	26/11/16	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
right 202	Δ O1 E	Е	10/11/16	MACLE Dound 0	Durana Hill	Powered By SPOR	rsyst=

33.03	<b>C1</b> 2	Г	14/11/10	INAOLO NUUIU 2	Durgess Hill	rigersJersey	Page 2 / 3
34.08	207	F	13/11/16	49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
34.82	194	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Bracknell	TigersJersey	3
34.82	194	F	21/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
35.30	186	F	03/07/16	Walkers Tigers Club Championships July 2016	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
35.31	186	F	23/04/16	JASA Island Championships Series (1of2)	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
38.49	143	F	05/03/16	Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
39.95	128	F	25/04/15	Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015	Jersey	Jersey	4
47.33	77	F	08/11/14	Tigers 25th Up & Comers Meet	Jersey	Jersey	3
51.53	59	F	23/11/14	Jersey Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	3
58.77	40	F	06/07/14	Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014	Jersey	Jersey	4
1:07.72	26	F	21/01/14	Jersey Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4
1:13.52	20	F	02/02/14	Jersey 4th Winter Splash	Haute Valle	Jersey	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.40	357	F	29/02/20	Island Championships Series 2020	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
28.24	363	F	23/02/20	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
28.78	343	Н	01/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
28.93	338	F	07/12/19	52nd Jersey Open Age Group Swimmimg Champs	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	3
29.06	333	F	30/11/19	Channel Island Championships	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
28.77	344	F	25/10/19	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
29.41	322	F	09/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
29.71	312	F	23/03/19	JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
28.88	340	F	17/02/19	Calligo Tigers Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
29.50	319	Н	02/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
29.65	314	F	15/12/18	51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships	HAUTE VALLEE	TigersJersey	3
29.74	311	F	26/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	TigersJersey	2
30.18	298	F	24/03/18	Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018	Haute Vallee School	TigersJersey	3
30.46	289	Н	27/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
30.81	280	Н	27/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
31.20	269	F	25/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
30.94	276	F	12/11/17	50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships	Haute Vallee		3
31.16	270	F	20/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
33.02	227	F	08/07/17	Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet	Jersey		4
31.69	257	F	23/05/17	Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
31.34	266	F	07/05/17	The Specsavers Meet 2017	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
31.56	260	F	22/04/17	Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
32.82	231	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
32.94	229	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
33.20	223	F	19/01/17	Walkers Tigers Puffins & Penguins Gala	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
33.36	220	F	26/11/16	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
34.08	207	F	13/11/16	49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
33.65	215	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Burgess Hill	TigersJersey	3
34.82	194	F	21/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
34.82	194	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Bracknell	TigersJersey	3
35.30	186	F	03/07/16	Walkers Tigers Club Championships July 2016	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
35.31	186	F	23/04/16	JASA Island Championships Series (1of2)	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
38.49	143	F	05/03/16	Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
39.95	128	F	25/04/15	Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015	Jersey	Jersey	4
51.53	59	F	23/11/14	Jersey Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	3
47.33	77	F	08/11/14	Tigers 25th Up & Comers Meet	Jersey	Jersey	3
58.77	40	F	06/07/14	Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014	Jersey	Jersey	4
/right 2024		_				Powered By SPOR	TOVOTE:

 1:13.52
 20
 F
 02/02/14
 Jersey 4th Winter Splash
 Haute Valle
 Jersey
 4

 1:07.72
 26
 F
 21/01/14
 Jersey Club Championships
 Langford
 Jersey
 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS